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2025 EXPENSES/INCOME

AQUAGENIX (LAKE) 20th
Landscape Concepts Of Sarasota 18th

FPL STREETLIGHT  15th

FPL FRONT LIGHT 15th
SARASOTAWATER  20th

HOA Main Community INSURANCE
ATTORNEY

LANDSCAPING/Community Events/
STATIONERY/ POSTAGE/HOA Mailing

HOA Additional Coverage Insurance

HOA Website

FLA DEPT OF STATE/COUNTY INSPECTIONS
Maintaining POND/DRAIN INSPECTION 5 years
MISC/ Property Upkeep/Painting

CUSTOM AIR/IRRIGATION

PET WASTE

MONTHLY EXPENSES

BAL BOUGHT FORWARDED
DEPOSITS
ENDING BALANCE

MONEY MARKET ACCOUNT
DEC 31 2022
JAN 31 2023
Feb 29 2023
MAR 31 2023
APR 30 2023
MAY 31 2023
JUN 30 2023
JUL 31 2023
AUG 30 2023
SEPT 30 2023
OCT 31 2023
NOV 30 2023
DEC 31 2023

$640.51
$5,000.00

$0.00.
$0.00.

$3,069.15 -$2,571.36

JAN

$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.

FEB

PREV BAL DEPOSIT

$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.
$0.00.

$0.00
$0.00
-$2,571.36
MAR
DEBITS

$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$30.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY
$22500 | $225.00 $22500  $225.00  §225.00
$1,000.00  $1,000.00  $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
$42380 | $423.80  $423.80  $423.80 $423.80
$35.08  $35.08  $35.08  $3508  $35.08
$115.00 | $115.00  $11500  $115.00 $115.00
$102.00 | $102.00  $102.00 = $102.00 $102.00
$334.00 | $334.00  $334.00  $334.00 $334.00
$12500 | $125.00 $12500  $125.00 $125.00
$40.00  $40.00 | $40.00  $40.00  $40.00
$98.48  $9848  $9848  $08.48  $98.48
$13.00  $13.00  $13.00  $13.00  $13.00
$2500  $25.00  $25.00  $2500  $25.00
$6.00 $6.00 $6.00 $6.00 $6.00
$17.00  $17.00  $17.00  $17.00  $17.00
$9.00 $9.00 $9.00 $9.00  $9.00
$3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $300  $3.00

$0.00. $0.00.
$5,00000  $30.00
$2,428.64 -$2,541.36
APR MAY
INT  BALANCE
$31,495.80
$0.00 -$5,000.00
$0.00. $0.00.
$0.00. $0.00.
$0.00 -$5,000.00
$0.00”  $30.00
$0.00. $0.00.
$0.00 -$5,000.00
$0.00. $0.00.
$0.00. $0.00.
$0.00 -$5,000.00
$0.00. $0.00.
$0.00. $0.00.

$0.00

JUNE

$225.00

$1,000.00

$423.80
$35.08
$115.00
$102.00
$334.00
$125.00
$40.00
$98.48
$13.00
$25.00
$6.00
$17.00
$9.00
$3.00

$0.00.

JuLy

AUG

SEPT

ocT

$22500 $22500 = $22500 = $225.00

$423.80
$35.08
$115.00
$102.00
$334.00
$125.00
$40.00
$98.48
$13.00
$25.00
$6.00
$17.00
$9.00
$3.00

$0.00.

$0.00 $5,000.00
-$2,571.36 $2,428.64 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 $2,428.64 -$2,571.36

JUNE

JuLy

$423.80
$35.08
$115.00
$102.00
$334.00
$125.00
$40.00
$98.48
$13.00
$25.00
$6.00
$17.00
$9.00
$3.00

$0.00.
$0.00.

AUG

$423.80
$35.08
$115.00
$102.00
$334.00
$125.00
$40.00
$98.48
$13.00
$25.00
$6.00
$17.00
$9.00
$3.00

$0.00.

$423.80
$35.08
$115.00
$102.00
$334.00
$125.00
$40.00
$98.48
$13.00
$25.00
$6.00
$17.00
$9.00
$3.00

$0.00.

$0.00 $5,000.00

SEPT

ocT

-$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36 -$2,571.36

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $12,000.00

Nov DEC TOTAL
$22500 | $22500 | $2,700.00
$42380 @ $42380 | $508560
$35.08 $35.08 $420.96
$11500 | $11500 | $1,380.00
$102.00 $102.00 $1,224.00
$33400  $33400 | $4,008.00
$12500  $12500 | $1,500.00
$40.00 $40.00 $480.00
$98.48 $98.48 $1,181.76
$13.00 $13.00 $156.00
$25.00 $25.00 $300.00
$6.00 $6.00 $72.00
$17.00 $17.00 $204.00
$9.00 $9.00 $108.00
$3.00 $3.00 $36.00
$30,856.32 Total Expenses
In the Green
54x$575=  $31,050.00| $193.68
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,093.00
Nov DEC TOTAL




